No. C 118066

Return to:

Due no later than Jan 31, 2007
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

SOUTHWEST IDAHO PLANNED GIVING COUNCIL INC. (THE)
DARIN DE ANGELIL

PO BOX 6561

BOISE ID 83707-6561

DARIN DE ANGELL
101 S CAPITOL BLVD 601
BOISE ID 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR KARA CRAIG 740 WARM SPRINGS AVE
DIRECTOR KEVIN M CHEN P.O. BOX 6561

DIRECTOR ROBERT ALDRIDGE 1209 N. 8TH

DIRECTOR SALLY LONG 802 W BANNOCK SUITE 200
DIRECTOR ANNE SORENSON 1910 UNIVERSITY DRIVE
DIRECTOR MARK H ARSTEIN 13243 W. SILVERBROOK DR.
SECRETARY STEPHEN L PRUSS PO BOX 6561

PRESIDENT KIM PEEL 2086 W VALLI-HI ROAD
DIRECTOR JIM HUGHES 303 FEDERAL WAY

City
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
EAGLE
BOISE

State Country

ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA

Postal Code
83712
83702
83702
83702
83725
83713
83707
83616
83705

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

IDAHO
C 118066

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Stephen L. Pruss
Name (type or print): Stephen L. Pruss

Date: 02/05/2007
Title: Secretary

Processed 02/05/2007

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




