No. <b>C 118066</b>		Due no later than Jan 31, 2007		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		DARIN DE A			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  SOUTHWEST IDAHO PLANNED GIVING COUNCIL INC. (THE) DARIN DE ANGELI PO BOX 6561		101 S CAPITOL BLVD 601 BOISE ID 83702  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		BOISE ID 83707-6561		3. <u>Ivew</u> Registered Agent Signature.			
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busine	ess Addresses of Preside	ent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	(optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	KARA CRAIG	3	740 WARM SPRINGS AVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83712
DIRECTOR	KEVIN M CH	HEN	P.O. BOX 6561	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
DIRECTOR	ROBERT ALD	ORIDGE	1209 N. 8TH	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
DIRECTOR	SALLY LONG		802 W BANNOCK SUITE 200	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
DIRECTOR	ANNE SORENSON		1910 UNIVERSITY DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83725
DIRECTOR	MARK H AR	No. of Contract of	13243 W. SILVERBROOK DR.	BOISE	ID	USA	83713
SECRETARY	STEPHEN L	PRUSS	PO BOX 6561	BOISE	ID	USA	83707
PRESIDENT	KIM PEEL		2086 W VALLI-HI ROAD	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616
DIRECTOR	JIM HUGHES	<b>,</b>	303 FEDERAL WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83705
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
IDAHO C 118066		Signature: Stephen	Date: 02/05/2007				
		Name (type or print)	Title: Secretary				
Processed 02/05/2007 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							